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2198 E. Camelback Rd., Phoenix  85016  David Uster 602.510.8155 daviduster@goloanstar.com 

  Richard Silva 602.311.9340 rsilva@goloanstar.com 

  Michael Yamamoto 602.402.9999 myamamoto@goloanstar.com 

  Ron Schlachter 602.344.9349 rschlachter@goloanstar.com 

  Meggen Roberts 602.376.1588 mroberts@goloanstar.com 

     

7100 E. Cave Creek Rd., Suite 109, Cave Creek  85331  Derrick Carneal 206.931.8027 djcitybank@gmail.com 

  Paula Krost 480.678.3388 pkrost@goloanstar.com 
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